(x; KESSEL

Schlammeimer System 100, Ferrofix-Rinnen bis 158 mm

Beschreibung

Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 67304
GTIN: 4026092078167

Preisgruppe: 70

Schlammeimer System 100 passend fir Edelstahlrinnen Ferrofix bis Breite 158 mm,

Anschlussstutzen DN 110

Ausfihrung
System:

Allgemeine Merkmale
Material:

Abmessungen
Gewicht netto:
Gewicht brutto:
Durchmesser:

Verpackungsmaf Lange:
Verpackungsmal Breite:

Verpackungsmal Hohe:

100

Edelstahl

0,7kg
0,1 kg
106 mm
200 mm
175 mm
Tmm
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